Department of New Media
School of Journalism and Mass Communication & New Media

Cumulative Feedback Analysis Datasheet

Name of the Department/ Centre

Department of New Media

Name of the HOD/Director

Dr. R.P. Rai

Designation Associate Professor
Email Id. rprai1981@hpcu.ac.in
Mobile Number: +91 88945 62222
Number
of . Number of Number of Number of
alumni . Number of . .
alumni who . Alumni who alumni who
. who Alumni who
Attributes have assessed have assessed | have
have . have assessed .
this as Very . this as assessed
assessed this as Good .
. Good Average this as Poor
this as
Excellent
Admission Procedure 35 15 0 0 0
Al}lmnl Association/Network of old 12 26 12 0 0
Friends
Canteen Facilities 0 0 15 32 3
University ambience 19 26 0 0
Environment 18 29 0 0
Faculty 40 9 0 0
Fee structure 5 35 10 0 0
Hostel Facilities 0 0 16 32 2
How do you rate the courses
which are skills oriented 15 31 4 0 0
How do you rate the courses that you
have studied for Masters 20 25 > 0 0
How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and 24 25 0 1 0
learning
Infrastructure & Lab facilities 0 1 21 28 0
Content. learnt in relation to your 9 33 7 1 0
current job.
Library resources 0 7 31 12 0
Course qf study .and. its relevance to 3 32 13 0 0
the real life application
Overall Rating of the University 16 30 4 0 0
Overall rating of academic programs 26 21 3 0 0
Project Guidance 3 14 26 7 0




Quality of support material 4 25 20 1
Industry visits 0 0 13 28
Training & Placement 0 0 30 20
Ovel"all capablhf‘,y of .stude.nts 12 35 3 0
passing out of this University
Il. FEEDBACK ABOUT UNIVERSITY

Number

of alumni | Number of

who have | alumni who

assessed | have assessed

this as this as No

Yes
1. Do you feel proud to be associated 50 0
with our university as an Alumni?

Number

of alumni

who have | Number of Number of Number of

assessed | alumni who alumni who alumni who

this as have assessed | have assessed | have assessed

Very this as Some this as Quite A | this as Very

Little Extent Bit Much
2. How do you rate development
activities organized by the
Department/College/Institute for 0 10 24 16
your overall development?

Number

of alumni | Number of

who have | alumni who

assessed | have assessed

this as this as No

Yes
3. Are you willing to participate in
the alumni activities for the 50 0
development of the university?

Number

of alumni
4. Were your grievances properly who have | Number of Number of Number of
handled at the assessed | alumni who alumni who alumni who
Department/University? this as have assessed | have assessed | have assessed

Very this as Some this as Quite a | this as Very

Little Extent Bit Much

(a) Asa 0 0 18 32
student
(b) As an 0 13 34 3

alumni




Number

of alumni | Number of Number of
who have | alumni who alumni who
assessed | have assessed | have assessed
this as this as Not this as Needs
Adequate | adequate Improvement
5. Rate the adequacy of following as
they were during your tenure as a
student at our campus:
(a) Laboratories & Equipments : 8 26 16
(b) Library/Seminar/Reading Room : 0 0 50
(¢) Computer Facilities : 6 9 35
(d) Internet & Wi-Fi : 17 31 2
(e) Sports and Cultural facilities: 0 47 3
(f) Classrooms : 30 14 6

I11. FEEDBACK ABOUT DEPARTMENT & FACULTY (Point No. 6 to 8)
Number
of alumni
who Numbfer of
alumni who
have
assessed ha.ve assessed
X this as No
this as
Yes
Have you obtained sufficient know-
how (both in theory and practice) at 50 0
dept ?
Is the education imparted was useful 50 0
and relevant in your present job?
Were the administrators & teachers 50 0
cooperative?
Number
of alumni
who have | Number of Number of Number of
assessed | alumni who alumni who alumni who
this as have assessed | have assessed | have assessed
Very this as Some this as Quite a | this as Very
Little Extent Bit Much
Rate the following academic
initiatives taken by the University to
improve know-how of the students.
(a) Industry Oriented Projects : 0 36 14 0
(b) Seminars &Workshop : 0 2 24 24
(c) Guest Lectures : 0 22 28 0
(d) Special Training Classes for
bridging Industry/Academic gap : 0 15 35 0




Analysis of Alumni Feedback

SECTION A

Admission Procedure

Admission Procedure

0% 0% 9%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor

Alumni Association/Network of old Friends

Alumni Association/Network of old Friends

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

" Average

H Poor




Canteen Facilities

Canteen Facilities

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

m Poor

University ambience

University ambience

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor




Environment

Environment

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

m Poor

Faculty

Faculty

(o]

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor




Fee structure

Fee structure

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

m Poor

Hostel Facilities

Hostel Facilities

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor




How do you rate the courses which are skills oriented

Courses which are skills oriented

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

m Poor

How do you rate the courses that you have studied for Masters

Courses that you have studied for Masters

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of teaching and learning

Learning experience in terms of teaching and
learning

0% 2% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

H Poor

Infrastructure & Lab facilities

Infrastructure & Lab facilities

0% 0% 2%

H Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

7 Average

H Poor




Content learnt in relation to your current job.

Content learnt in relation to your current job

2% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

m Poor

Library resources

Library resources

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

7 Average

H Poor




Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Course of study and its relevance to the real
life application

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

" Average

H Poor

Overall Rating of the University

Overall Rating of the University

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

" Average

H Poor




Overall rating of academic programs

Overall rating of academic programs

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

7 Average

H Poor

Project Guidance

Project Guidance

0%

M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

= Average

m Poor




Quality of support material

Quality of support material

2% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

1 Average

H Poor

Industry visits

Industry visits

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

H Poor




Training & Placement

Training & Placement

0% 0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

1 Average

H Poor

Overall capability of students passing out of this University

Overall capability of students passing out of
this University

0% 0%

H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good

" Average

W Poor




Il. FEEDBACK ABOUT UNIVERSITY

1. Do you feel proud to be associated with our university as an Alumni?

Alumni who feel proud to be associated with
our university as an Alumni?

0%

W Yes

m No

2. How do you rate development activities organized by the Department/College/Institute for
your overall development?

Development activities organized by the
Department/College/Institute for your
overall development?

0%

m Very Much
® Quite A Bit
= Some Extent

Very Little




3. Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the development of the university?

Students who willing to participate in the
alumni activities for the development of the
universite

0%

W Yes
® No
4. Were your grievances properly handled at the Department/University?
(a) As astudent
Grievances properly handled at the
Department/University as a students
0% 0%
H Very Much
m Quite A Bit

W Some Extent

= Very Little




(b) As an alumni

Grievances properly handled at the
Department/University as a alumni

0%

H Very Much
® Quite A Bit
W Some Extent

1 Very Little

5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a student at our campus:
(a) Laboratories & Equipments :

(a) Laboratories & Equipments :

W Adequate
m Not Adequate

1 Needs Improvement

(b) Library/Seminar/Reading Room :



(b) Library/Seminar/Reading Room :

0%

W Adequate
m Not Adequate

M Needs Improvement

(c) Computer Facilities :

(c) Computer Facilities :

m Adequate
® Not Adequate

= Needs Improvement




(d) Internet & Wi-Fi :

(d) Internet & Wi-Fi :

W Adequate
m Not Adequate

M Needs Improvement

(e) Sports and Cultural facilities:

(e) Sports and Cultural facilities:

0%

m Adequate
m Not Adequate

= Needs Improvement

(f) Classrooms :




(f) Classrooms :

W Adequate
m Not Adequate

= Needs Improvement




III. FEEDBACK ABOUT DEPARTMENT & FACULTY

Have you obtained sufficient know-how (both in theory and practice) at dept?

Sufficient know-how (both in theory and
practice) at dept ?

0%

W Yes
® No
Is the education imparted was useful and relevant in your present job?
Education imparted was useful and relevant
in your present job?
0%
W Yes

®No




Were the administrators & teachers cooperative?

Administrators & teachers cooperative

0%

M Yes

mNo

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve know-how of the students.
(a) Industry Oriented Projects :

Industry Oriented Projects

0% 0%

H Very Much
= Quite A Bit
W Some Extent

1 Very Little




Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve know-how of the students.
(b) Seminars &Workshop :

Seminars &Workshop

0%

m Very Much
® Quite A Bit
= Some Extent

= Very Little

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve know-how of the students.
(c) Guest Lectures :

Guest Lectures

0% 0%

m Very Much
= Quite A Bit
= Some Extent

= Very Little




Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve know-how of the students.
(d) Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap :

Special Training Classes for bridging
Industry/Academic gap

0% 0%

H Very Much
® Quite A Bit
W Some Extent

1 Very Little




